
PLACEMENT

2020-2021:  UNDERGRADUATE
Placement  i s  def ined  as  s tudents  who  ach ieved  the i r  post -bache lo r ' s  degree  goa l  o f  e i ther  ga in ing  employment ,
beg inn ing  an  advanced  degree  p rogram,  o r  se rv ing  in  the  mi l i ta ry  o r  pub l ic  se rv ice .   

Amazon
Aramark
BAFS
Carr ,  Riggs,  and Ingram
Crossmark Management
Edward Jones
Enterpr ise Products
El i  L i l ly  and Company
Fidel i ty
FDIC

MAJOR

ACCT

BUAD

CIS

ECON

FIN

MGMT

MKTG

SCMGMT

TOTAL

TOTAL 

47

6

40

5

33

35

61

31

258

AVERAGE
SALARY*

$49 ,813  (8 )

$46 ,700  (10)

$47 ,600  (5 )

$37 ,000  (6 )

$58 ,200  (10)

$48 ,064  (55)

$48 ,500  (1 )

$43 ,409  (11)

98%

67%

68%

100%

84%

83%

80%

94%

84%

3  MONTH

PLACEMENT

* Number of salary responses indicated in parenthesis

Survey  based  on  s tudents  who  a re  author ized  to  work  in  the  Un i ted  S ta tes .  

TOP HIRING COMPANIES
Lumen Technologies
Nissan
Or ig in  Bank
PepsiCo
Roy O Mart in
Sherwin Wi l l iams
Southeastern Fre ight  L ines
Techtronic  Indust r ies
Walmart
Wal t  Disney Company

GDIT 
Grant  Thor ton
Graphic  Packaging
Hajoca
Heard,  McElroy and Vesta l
Hi l ton
IBM 
J.B.  Hunt
J.P.  Morgan
KPMG
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PLACEMENT STATISTICS

6  MONTH
PLACEMENT

100%

91%

97%

93%

100%

96%

83%

100%

97%

RESPONSE
RATE

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

$52 ,500  (5 )


